item using Your Account and/or rewards program 
associated with Your covered Account.

At the Benefit Administrator’s discretion, this benefit 
replaces, repairs, or reimburses You, up to the total 
purchase price of Your item for a maximum of one 
thousand dollars ($1,000.00) per claim and twenty-
five thousand dollars ($25,000.00), per twelve (12) 
months, in the event of theft or damage.

You are eligible for this benefit if You are a cardholder 
of an eligible card issued in the United States. 

Gifts purchased for friends and family members 
may also be covered if they are purchased with Your

[...]

the terms, exclusions, and limits of liability of  
the benefit.

This benefit also pays for the outstanding deductible 
portion of Your insurance or indemnity for eligible 
claims. The maximum total limit of liability is up 

to one thousand dollars ($1,000.00) per claim 
occurrence and twenty-five thousand dollars 
($25,000.00) per twelve (12) months. You will receive 
no more than the purchase price as recorded on the 
eligible card receipt.

When a protected item is part of a pair or set, You will 
receive no more than the value (as described above) 
of the particular part or parts, stolen or damaged,

[...]

days* after the date of the incident

  • Theft or damage for which a claim form has not 
been received within ninety (90) days* from the 
date of the incident

  • Theft or damage for which all required 
documentation has not been received within  
three hundred and sixty-five (365) days after the 
date of the incident

  • Losses caused by or resulting from a  
Cyber Incident

*Not applicable to residents in certain states

Filing a claim 
It is Your responsibility as a cardholder to make every 
effort to protect Your Rental Vehicle from damage

[...]

insurance policy that lists names, coverages, limits, 
effective dates, and deductibles).

  • Any other documentation required by the Benefit 
Administrator to substantiate the claim.

Finally, please note that all remaining documents 
must be postmarked within three hundred and sixty-
five (365) days* of the theft or damage date or Your 
claim may be denied.

*Not applicable to residents of certain states.

For faster filing, or to learn more about  
Auto Rental Collision Damage Waiver, visit  
www.eclaimsline.com.

http://www.eclaimsline.com